
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0938 Name: Work Clothes and Accessories

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/12/2018 Administration

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2018 6/20/2018

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Division of Central Purchasing
Action: (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing      (X) Amending
Type of Service:    First Amendment to Resolution 7R1-b (S/AS) January 30, 2018, to (increase the
contract amount by $44,827.50 and add the Department of Health and Community Wellness as a user
agency
Purpose:  Work Clothes and Accessories
Entity Name/Address:
1. Asia Trading International, LLC., d/b/a Unipro International, 390 Nye Avenue, Irvington, New Jersey
07111
2. JLMP Sporting Goods, 110 Mt. Pleasant Avenue, Newark, New Jersey 07104
Contract Amount: Amount not to exceed $422,827.50 increased from $378,000.00
Funding Source:  Department of Health and Community Wellness
Balance Sheet account NW026 - 46540 $4,000.00
Grant Funds NW051-G18-3h8A-83810-B2018 $22,501.00
NW051-G16-H16CO-83810-B2016 $16,406.50
Current Funds NW011-120-1203-83110-B2018 $1,920.00
Contract Period:  March 1, 2018 through February 29, 2020 inclusive
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
The contract is for two (2) years for two (2) vendors.
1.  Asia Trading International, LLC, d/b/a Unipro International
     Contract G219314-1-2 and G220314-1-2
2. JLMP Sporting Goods - Contract G220315-2-2

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council6/20/2018 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

